
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

DRAWN BY:

DATE DRAWN:

 

9/9/2016

MATERIAL:

PART NUMBER:
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REV.
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www.diggerspecialties.com

FILE LOC: Z:\Aluminum\DSI Columns\Rnd Fluted 

Columns\10 Inch\55944 10in. Rnd Fluted Split 

Base.idw

WJM

20160909-2W

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

   

   

   

   

55944 10in. Rnd Fluted Split
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Cast Aluminum

.630 lbs/Ea
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